
Subject: 2011 Winter Meetings
Posted by james on Sat, 15 Oct 2011 13:45:28 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

For anyone interested:

The Living Word Seminar 2011 with Tom Hamilton and Mike Guthrie will be held at the same
location as always,

 Crowne Plaza Hotel, Knoxville, TN.

Fri. Dec. 23....7:00pm

Sat. Dec. 24....10:00am & 7:00pm

Sun. Dec. 25....10:00am

reserved rooms....$55 per night 

To reserve your room, call 1-865-522-2600 and inform them you are with "Living Word Seminar."

Subject: Re: 2011 Winter Meetings
Posted by william on Mon, 12 Dec 2011 20:38:40 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Anyone from here going to this?

Subject: Re: 2011 Winter Meetings
Posted by Mark on Tue, 13 Dec 2011 03:52:23 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I was planning on going but with the job change had to cancel. 
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Subject: Re: 2011 Winter Meetings
Posted by DBH on Wed, 14 Dec 2011 15:02:27 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

MOULDER
WHAT ARE YOU TALKING ABOUT

HODGE

Subject: Re: 2011 Winter Meetings
Posted by william on Sun, 18 Dec 2011 19:26:48 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Hello Hodge,

We were talking about the winter meeting located in Knoxville TN.  Here is the information:

Quote:For anyone interested:

The Living Word Seminar 2011 with Tom Hamilton and Mike Guthrie will be held at the same
location as always,

Crowne Plaza Hotel, Knoxville, TN.

Fri. Dec. 23....7:00pm

Sat. Dec. 24....10:00am & 7:00pm

Sun. Dec. 25....10:00am

reserved rooms....$55 per night

To reserve your room, call 1-865-522-2600 and inform them you are with "Living Word Seminar."

Blessings,
William
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Subject: Re: 2013 Winter Meetings
Posted by james on Sat, 19 Oct 2013 18:23:27 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

james wrote on Sat, 19 October 2013 013:45For anyone interested:

The Living Word Seminar 2013 with Tom Hamilton and Mike Guthrie will be held at the same
location as always,

 Crowne Plaza Hotel, Knoxville, TN.

Fri. Dec. 27....7:00pm

Sat. Dec. 28....10:00am & 7:00pm

Sun. Dec. 29....10:00am

reserved rooms....$57 per night 

To reserve your room, call 1-865-522-2600 and inform them you are with "Living Word Seminar."
I just changed the dates, year, and room cost from the post of 2011 in case anyone is interested.
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